CONTRACT NQ, 70563

= ©:\projects\dS07T806 (vaNTQSE3plon.ogn

T 12/6/2008
PLOT SCALE =
USER NAME

43,2355 * / N
£ plarsonbr

PLOT OATE
FILE NAME

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS

LIST OF STANDARDS

LOCATION MAP

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY Og QUANTITIES

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SPECIAL DETAIL FOR RAMP WORK AREAS

TYPICAL DETAILS FOR CRACK SEALING FOR
HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT

701400-02

701406-04

701411-03

701448

702001-06

EAT, TOTAL [SEE
TE, | SECTION COUNTY  |ouEETS| Mo
74 . VERMILION| @ | 2

» D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2007-f

STANDARDS

¢ STANDARD

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRCSSWAY
LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY DAY OPERATIONS ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR
SPEEDS 2 45 MPH

THO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES




