CONTRACT NO. 70563

COUNTY TOTAL SHEET NO. 9 VERMILION 8 2

. DS CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2007-1

## INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	ITEM
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS
2	LIST OF STANDARDS
3	LOCATION MAP
4	GENERAL NOTES
5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-7	TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
8	SPECIAL DETAIL FOR RAMP WORK AREAS
8	TYPICAL DETAILS FOR CRACK SEALING FOR HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT

## EST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NUMBER	NAME OF STANDARD	· · · · ·
701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRES	SWAY
701406-04	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY DAY OPE	RATIONS ONLY
701411-03	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR SPEEDS $\geq$ 45 MPH	EXIT RAMP, FOR
701446	TWO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY	
702001-06	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	

E = civprojects\c507806 [v8l\70553pio 4[£ = 43.2355 / N, 4E = plarsonbr

LOT DATE = 12/6/ LE NAME = 0:\pr LOT SCALE = 43.23